FHD/ Ci3-1315u/8GB RAM/ 512 GB SSD/ W11 PRO/ 

integrated graphic/ 720P

CAMERA/ FPR/ Wifi+BT/ 1yr Premier Wt

Taxes on Material:  144,000.00Material Amount :

25,920.00 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

169,920.00 Total Amount (INR):

RUPEES ONE LAC SIXTY-NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

CGST 9%  12,960.00 

SGST 9%  12,960.00 

Taxes on Transport & Other Charges :

0.00 

Payment Terms:  0 Credit (Days)

We request your co-operation for Implementation of GGG IMS policy & guidelines to achieve Pure Delight .

1. Relevant Consignee's copy of lorry receipt if any, be sent to the head office.